

June 5, 2000

400003286104--5 -06/12/00--01144--003 *****201.25 *****201.25

Division of Corporations Department of State Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE: The Hardman Family Limited Partnership Agreement

Gentlemen:

Enclosed herewith is an Affidavit of Capital Contributions to The Hardman Family Limited Partnership, and a Certificate of Limited Partnership of The Hardman Family Limited Partnership Agreement. Please file these documents in your records.

My check in the amount of \$201.25 is enclosed to cover the following fees:

\$ 52.50	Filing fee
\$ 35.00	Registered agent filing
\$105.00	One certified copy of each document
<u>\$ 8.75</u>	Certificate of Status
\$201.25	Total.

\sim	.0	1
ĒŶ	ΡM	Ē
D.L.	÷	
RA	23	
DA	<u> </u>	

Thank you for your prompt attention in filing these documents and returning a certified copy of same to me.

Very truly yours,

JØHN A. DWYER

Enclosure

jad\corp\Hardman, Robert-file Aff and Cert with Corporations

Name Availab ment

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

.

OF

THE HARDMAN FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP AGREEMENT

1. The Hardman Family Limited Partnership ("the Partnership").

2. 5301 Anton Court, Tampa, Florida 33647.

بالممد جمنده

5

. .

3. The name and address of the Partnership's registered agent is;

Robert Hardman 5301 Anton Court Tampa, Florida 33647

4. The mailing address of the office at which its records are kept is:

Robert Hardman 5301 Anton Court Tampa, Florida 33647

- 5. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is December 31st, 2020.
- 6. Names and addresses of the general partners:

Robert Hardman and Stella Hardman, Co-Trustees of The Hardman Family Revocable Living Trust Dated May 31st, 2000. 5301 Anton Court Tampa, Florida 33647.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned general partner has signed and sealed this certificate on the 1st day of June 2000.

SECRETA	I NNF DÙ	<u>-</u>
ARY	\sim	
OF STA	РĦ	ΕD
1S	÷	
RIDE	20	

. .

ROBERT HARDMAN, As Co-Trustee Of the Hardman Family Revocable Living Trust Dated May 31st, 2000 The General Partner

STELLA HARDMAN, As Co-Trustee Of the Hardman Family Revocable Living Trust Dated May 31st, 2000 The General Partner

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH:

2-0

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged under oath before me this 1st day of June, 2000, by ROBERT HARDMAN, and STELLA HARDMAN who declared their identity and who produced their Florida Drivers License as personal identification.



amic Lee West

Name: Notary Public, State of Florida My Commission expires:

jad\corp\Hardman-Certificate of Limited Partnership-30 of Dec



AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

The undersigned, constituting all the general partners of the HARDMAN FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP AGREEMENT, a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partner is \$2,500.00.

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time total \$2,500.00.

Further affiant sayeth not.

Under the penalties of perjury, I declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and the facts stated herein are true and correct.

ROBERT HARDMAN As Co-Trustee Of the Hardman Family Revocable Living Trust Dated May 31st, 2000 The General Partner

STELLA HARDMAN As Co-Trustee Of the Hardman Family Revosable Living Trust Dated May 31st, 2000 The General Partner

R F

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged under oath before me this 1st day of June 2000, by ROBERT HARDMAN and STELLA HARDMAN who declared their identity and who have produced their Florida Drivers License as personal identification.

Manie Le West

Notary Public, State of Florida My Commission expires:

jad\corp\Hardman,-Affidavit Capital Contri-30 Dec

à

•



00 JUN 12 PH 4: 20 CRETARY OF STATE FILED

=

..